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13 No No No No EDS  - Early Delivery System Sun 6/1/08 Wed 5/18/11
28 No No No No External Interface Specification Mon 6/2/08 Thu 6/25/09

29 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish External Interface Specification V 1.16 Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08

31 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish External Interface Specification V 1.17 Thu 12/18/08 Thu 12/18/08

33 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish External Interface Specification V 1.18 Tue 2/3/09 Tue 2/3/09

35 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish External Interface Specification V 1.19 Thu 6/25/09 Thu 6/25/09

36 No No No No Sandbox Mon 6/2/08 Fri 7/24/09

37 Yes Yes Yes Yes Sandbox release for External Interface Specification V 1.16 Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08

38 Yes Yes Yes Yes Sandbox release for External Interface Specification V 1.17 Thu 1/29/09 Thu 1/29/09

39 Yes Yes Yes Yes Sandbox release for External Interface Specification V 1.18 Tue 3/3/09 Tue 3/3/09

40 Yes Yes Yes Yes Sandbox release for External Interface Specification V 1.19 Fri 7/24/09 Fri 7/24/09

41 No No No No Approach documents Thu 6/5/08 Mon 4/20/09

42 Yes Yes Yes Yes Nodal Go-Live Procedure Approved Thu 6/5/08 Thu 6/5/08

43 Yes Yes Yes Yes DST Test Procedure Approved Fri 7/11/08 Fri 7/11/08

44 Yes Yes Yes Yes 168 Test Procedure Approved Thu 8/7/08 Thu 8/7/08

49 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish Test Plan for 2009 Activities Wed 1/7/09 Wed 1/7/09

51 Yes Yes Yes Yes Publish updated EDS 4 Approach document for TPTF comments Wed 2/4/09 Fri 2/13/09

65 No No No No EDS 2 Wed 6/25/08 Fri 3/19/10

66 No No No No Resource Registration Data Wed 10/22/08 Mon 12/15/08

68 Yes No Yes No RARF 1 Wed 10/22/08 Wed 10/22/08

70 Yes No Yes No RARF 2 Tue 11/18/08 Tue 11/18/08

72 Yes No Yes No RARF 3 Mon 12/15/08 Mon 12/15/08

73 Yes No Yes No Resource Owned Transmission Asset Registration Thu 3/5/09 Thu 1/28/10

74 No No No No EDS 2 Release 3 (FIT testing) Wed 6/25/08 Thu 11/12/09

75 Yes Yes Yes No 2-hour LFC test Wed 6/25/08 Wed 6/25/08

76 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 1 Wed 8/6/08 Wed 8/6/08

77 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 2 Tue 8/12/08 Tue 8/12/08

78 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 3 Tue 8/19/08 Tue 8/19/08

79 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 4 Tue 8/26/08 Tue 8/26/08

80 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 5 Tue 9/2/08 Tue 9/2/08

81 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 6 Mon 9/8/08 Mon 9/8/08

82 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 7 Tue 10/21/08 Thu 10/23/08

83 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 8 Tue 11/4/08 Thu 11/6/08

84 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 9 Tue 11/18/08 Thu 11/20/08

85 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 10 Tue 12/2/08 Thu 12/4/08

86 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 11 Tue 12/16/08 Thu 12/18/08

87 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 12 Tue 1/6/09 Thu 1/8/09

88 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 13 Tue 1/20/09 Thu 1/22/09

89 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 14 Tue 2/3/09 Thu 2/5/09

90 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 15 Tue 2/17/09 Thu 2/19/09

91 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 16 Tue 3/3/09 Thu 3/5/09

92 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 17 Tue 3/17/09 Thu 3/19/09

93 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 18 Tue 3/31/09 Thu 4/2/09

94 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 19 Tue 4/14/09 Thu 4/16/09

95 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 20 Tue 4/28/09 Thu 4/30/09

96 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 21 Tue 5/12/09 Thu 5/14/09

97 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 22 Tue 5/26/09 Thu 5/28/09

98 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 23 Tue 6/9/09 Thu 6/11/09

99 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 24 Tue 6/23/09 Thu 6/25/09

100 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 25 Tue 7/7/09 Thu 7/9/09

101 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 26 Tue 7/21/09 Thu 7/23/09

102 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 27 Tue 8/4/09 Thu 8/6/09

103 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 28 Tue 8/18/09 Thu 8/20/09

104 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 29 Tue 9/1/09 Thu 9/3/09

105 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 30 Tue 9/15/09 Thu 9/17/09

106 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 31 Tue 9/29/09 Thu 10/1/09

107 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 32 Tue 10/13/09 Thu 10/15/09

108 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 33 Tue 10/27/09 Thu 10/29/09

109 Yes Yes Yes No FIT Testing Cycle 34 Tue 11/10/09 Thu 11/12/09

110 No No No No NMMS testing Wed 3/4/09 Fri 3/19/10

111 No No No No Documentation Wed 3/4/09 Tue 6/9/09

116 Yes Yes No No Publish draft validation rules for MP review Thu 3/19/09 Fri 3/20/09

118 Yes Yes No No Publish draft Modeling guidelines document for MP review Tue 5/19/09 Tue 5/19/09

120 Yes Yes No No Publish final Modeling guidelines document for MP review Mon 6/8/09 Tue 6/9/09
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121 No No No No Training Wed 6/10/09 Tue 6/23/09

122 Yes Yes No No Provide Validation rules & Modeling guidelines training Wed 6/10/09 Tue 6/16/09

124 Yes Yes No No Provide NOMCR training Wed 6/17/09 Tue 6/23/09

126 No No No No MOD Tue 9/1/09 Fri 3/19/10

128 Yes Yes No No Conduct MOD training to TSPs Wed 11/11/09 Fri 1/22/10

130 Yes Yes No No EDS 2 Release 4 - PMCR Testing Mon 1/25/10 Fri 3/19/10

132 No No No No SOTE Mon 12/1/08 Mon 12/1/08

133 Yes Yes No No SOTE Launch Mon 12/1/08 Mon 12/1/08

135 No No No No SEM Go-Live Tue 5/19/09 Thu 1/21/10

136 Yes Yes No No Seed Model Freeze Thu 5/28/09 Thu 5/28/09

138 Yes Yes No No Receive Deployment of NMMS to Production for SEM from NMMS Tue 5/19/09 Tue 5/19/09

142 Yes Yes No No TPTF Approval for SEM Go-Live Mon 8/10/09 Mon 8/10/09

143 Yes Yes No No TAC Approval for SEM Go-Live Mon 8/24/09 Mon 8/24/09

144 Yes Yes No No BOD Approval for SEM Go-Live Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09

145 Yes Yes No No SEM Go-Live Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09

146 Yes Yes No No TSP activities after SEM Go-Live Tue 9/1/09 Thu 1/21/10

147 Yes Yes No No ERCOT transitions to Nodal Protocol Section 3 for Network Model management Thu 1/21/10 Thu 1/21/10

148 No No No No Planning Model (MOD) Mon 3/22/10 Fri 4/16/10

149 Yes Yes No No Planning Model go-live sequence Mon 3/22/10 Fri 4/16/10

150 Yes Yes No No Planning Model  Go-Live Fri 4/16/10 Fri 4/16/10

151 No No No No MOTE Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09

153 Yes Yes Yes Yes MOTE Environment Available for MP Access Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09

154 Yes Yes Yes Yes Conduct MOTE Launch Webex Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09

155 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.1 (Connectivity & Submissions Testing) Mon 8/24/09 Fri 2/12/10

158 Yes Yes Yes Yes Begin MP Communications for Submissions Testing Tue 8/25/09 Tue 9/15/09

160 Yes Yes Yes Yes MP Connectivity Testing & Re-Qualification Mon 10/26/09 Fri 2/12/10

162 No No No No EDS 3 Fri 12/4/09 Fri 8/13/10

163 No No No No EDS 3 Release 5 Mon 2/15/10 Fri 8/13/10

164 Yes No Yes No Publish LMPs Mon 2/15/10 Fri 8/13/10

165 No No No No EDS 3 Release 6 Fri 12/4/09 Mon 6/7/10

166 Yes No Yes No EMBP Open Loop Test 1 Fri 12/4/09 Fri 12/4/09

167 Yes No Yes No Non-Spin Open Loop Test 2 Fri 1/29/10 Fri 1/29/10

168 Yes No Yes No 2-Hr LFC Test Fri 3/12/10 Fri 3/12/10

169 Yes No Yes No 8-Hr LFC Test Fri 4/23/10 Fri 4/23/10

170 Yes No Yes No 48-Hr LFC Test Mon 6/7/10 Mon 6/7/10

171 No No No No EDS 3 Release 7 Mon 2/15/10 Fri 4/23/10

172 Yes No Yes Yes Test annual CRR auction Mon 2/15/10 Fri 3/19/10

173 Yes No Yes Yes EDS 3 Release 7.5 (Integrated CRR Test Auction) Mon 3/22/10 Fri 4/23/10

176 No No No No EDS 4 Tue 3/31/09 Wed 9/1/10

177 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8 Tue 3/31/09 Tue 8/24/10

178 Yes Yes Yes No TPTF approval for test Network Model to be used for EDS 4.8 Mon 2/15/10 Mon 2/15/10

179 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8.1 (Credit & CRR Auction Invoices) Fri 2/12/10 Tue 5/11/10

180 Yes No Yes Yes Begin publishing ACL to MIS Fri 2/12/10 Fri 2/12/10

182 Yes No Yes Yes Verify CMM capability to calculate Credit score Fri 2/12/10 Fri 2/12/10

183 Yes No Yes Yes Conduct CRR bilateral trades Mon 3/22/10 Tue 4/20/10

184 Yes No Yes Yes Publish integrated CRR auction Invoices Mon 3/22/10 Tue 4/20/10

187 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8.2 (DAM Statements & Invoices) Wed 3/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

188 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DAM Settlement Statements & Invoices based on Release 9 DAM execution Wed 3/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

190 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DAM Invoices based on Release 9 DAM Wed 3/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

192 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DAM Settlements extracts based on Release 9 DAM execution Wed 3/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

193 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8.3 (RT Statements & Invoices) Wed 5/5/10 Tue 8/24/10

194 Yes No Yes Yes Publish RT Settlement Statements & Invoices based on Release 9.3 execution Wed 5/5/10 Tue 8/24/10

196 Yes No Yes Yes Publish RT Invoices based on Release 9.3 Wed 5/5/10 Tue 8/24/10

198 Yes No Yes Yes Publish RT Settlements extracts based on Release 9.3 RT execution Wed 5/5/10 Tue 8/24/10

199 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8.4 (Verifiable Costs) Tue 3/31/09 Mon 11/30/09

200 Yes No Yes No Simple Cycle Greater than 90MW Tue 3/31/09 Tue 3/31/09

201 Yes No Yes No Simple Cycle Less than or Equal to 90MW Thu 4/30/09 Thu 4/30/09

202 Yes No Yes No Gas Steam Non-Reheat Boiler Tue 3/31/09 Tue 3/31/09

203 Yes No Yes No Gas Steam Reheat Boiler Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09

204 Yes No Yes No Gas Steam Super Critical Boiler Fri 7/31/09 Fri 7/31/09

205 Yes No Yes No Combined Cycle Less than or Equal to 90MW Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09

206 Yes No Yes No Combined Cycle Greater than 90MW Wed 9/30/09 Wed 9/30/09

207 Yes No Yes No Coal, Lignite Fri 10/30/09 Fri 10/30/09

208 Yes No Yes No Nuclear, Hydro & Renewable Mon 11/30/09 Mon 11/30/09

6/23

6/16

6/23

3/19

1/22

3/19

12/1

12/1

1/21

5/28

5/19

8/10

8/24

8/31

8/31

1/21

4/16

4/16

4/16

7/14

7/14

7/14

2/12

9/15

2/12

8/13

8/13

8/13

6/7

12/4

1/29

3/12

4/23

6/7

4/23

3/19

4/23

9/1

8/24

2/15

5/11

2/12

2/12

4/20

4/20

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/24

11/30

3/31

4/30

3/31

6/30

7/31

8/31

9/30

10/30

11/30

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
2009 2010 2011

Nodal IPS

Page 2 Tue 1/6/09 



ID Market
Participant

View

TSP View QSE w/
Resource

QSE w/o
Resource

Task Name Start Finish

209 Yes No Yes No Reciprocating Engines Mon 11/30/09 Mon 11/30/09

210 No No No No EDS 4 Release 8.5 (Disputes) Tue 4/20/10 Tue 8/24/10

211 Yes No Yes Yes Dispute Webservice available for MP testing Tue 4/20/10 Tue 4/20/10

212 Yes No Yes Yes Begin MP submission testing of Disputes Wed 4/21/10 Tue 8/24/10

216 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9 Mon 2/15/10 Wed 9/1/10

217 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.2 Mon 2/15/10 Wed 6/2/10

220 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.2.2 Mon 2/15/10 Tue 3/16/10

221 Yes Yes Yes No Outage Scheduler Submission Testing Mon 2/15/10 Tue 3/16/10

222 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.2.3 (Performance test) Wed 3/17/10 Wed 6/2/10

223 Yes Yes Yes No Conduct OS performance test Wed 3/17/10 Tue 3/30/10

224 Yes Yes Yes No Dual-entry of Outages - Day 1 Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10

225 Yes Yes Yes No Dual-entry of Outages - Day 2 Wed 6/2/10 Wed 6/2/10

228 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.2.5 (integrations) Wed 3/24/10 Tue 4/6/10

229 Yes Yes Yes No Conduct OS integration testing Wed 3/24/10 Tue 4/6/10

230 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.3 (former 9.3 & 9.4 together) Mon 2/15/10 Wed 6/9/10

231 No No No No Phase 1 - Submissions Mon 2/15/10 Fri 2/19/10

232 Yes No Yes Yes Re-Start DAM/RUC Submissions Mon 2/15/10 Fri 2/19/10

233 No No No No Phase 2 - DAM 2d/wk Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/23/10

234 Yes No Yes Yes Post Pre-DAM reports (EIP & MIS) Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/23/10

235 Yes No Yes Yes Begin execution of DAM 2 days per week Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/23/10

236 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DAM Awards (Notifications) Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/23/10

237 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DAM reports (EIP & MIS) Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/23/10

238 No No No No Phase 3 - DAM & RUC 2d/wk Wed 3/24/10 Thu 4/22/10

240 Yes No Yes Yes Execute DRUC & HRUC for 2 days Wed 3/24/10 Thu 4/22/10

241 Yes No Yes Yes Publish DRUC & HRUC reports Wed 3/24/10 Thu 4/22/10

242 No No No No Phase 4 - Full Mkt Timeline 5d/wk Fri 4/23/10 Wed 6/9/10

243 Yes No Yes Yes Begin DAM & DRUC execution 5 days per week Fri 4/23/10 Tue 5/25/10

244 Yes No Yes Yes Begin HRUC 4x24 Fri 4/23/10 Tue 5/25/10

245 Yes No Yes Yes Begin intermittent SASM execution Fri 4/23/10 Tue 5/25/10

246 Yes No Yes Yes Issue SASM notifications Fri 4/23/10 Tue 5/25/10

247 Yes No Yes Yes Publish SASM reports Fri 4/23/10 Tue 5/25/10

248 Yes No Yes Yes Execute full market timeline for 7 consecutive days Wed 5/26/10 Fri 6/4/10

250 Yes No Yes Yes Execute EECP test Wed 6/9/10 Wed 6/9/10

251 No No No No EDS 4 Release 9.4 - Pre-test for 168-Hour test (former 9.5) Thu 6/10/10 Wed 9/1/10

252 Yes No Yes Yes Conduct Integrated CIM business process testing Thu 6/10/10 Mon 7/19/10

254 Yes No Yes Yes Conduct DST test Tue 8/3/10 Mon 8/30/10

257 Yes No Yes Yes Complete 48 hours of full market timeline without Sev 1 or Sev 2 errors Tue 8/31/10 Wed 9/1/10

266 No No No No 168-Hour test readiness Tue 8/12/08 Mon 8/30/10

267 Yes No Yes No CCT Tue 8/12/08 Wed 3/18/09

268 Yes No Yes Yes Mock CRR Auction for 168-Hour test Thu 8/12/10 Fri 8/20/10

269 Yes No Yes Yes Publish test MP ACL for 168-Hour test Tue 8/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

270 Yes Yes Yes No Migrate Zonal outages to Nodal Outage Scheduler Mon 8/30/10 Mon 8/30/10

271 No No No No 168-Hour Test Thu 9/2/10 Mon 10/4/10

272 Yes Yes Yes Yes 168-Hour Test Start Thu 9/2/10 Thu 9/2/10

274 Yes Yes Yes Yes 168-Hour Test End Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10

275 No No No No Qualification Fri 6/25/10 Mon 10/4/10

276 Yes No Yes No QSE declaration of intent to participate in Nodal Mon 8/23/10 Mon 8/23/10

277 Yes No Yes No Final warning to QSEs not meeting Readiness Criteria Thu 9/23/10 Thu 9/23/10

278 Yes No Yes No ERCOT notifies QSE who are qualified to participate for the TNMID Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10

279 Yes No Yes Yes Certification complete for CRR Account Holders participating in 1st auction Fri 6/25/10 Fri 6/25/10

280 Yes No Yes Yes Certification complete for CRR Account Holders participating in 2nd auction Fri 8/6/10 Fri 8/6/10

281 No No No No Go-Live Period Tue 10/5/10 Tue 1/4/11

282 Yes Yes Yes Yes Go-Live Period Start Tue 10/5/10 Tue 10/5/10

290 Yes No Yes No Post 168 Hour LFC Test Tue 10/5/10 Wed 10/6/10

294 Yes Yes Yes Yes First Notice for transition to Nodal Protocols on TNMID Wed 11/3/10 Wed 11/3/10

296 No No No No Go Live Sequence Tue 11/23/10 Tue 1/4/11

297 Yes Yes Yes Yes Start of Go-Live Sequence Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10

298 Yes Yes Yes Yes Second Notice for transition to Nodal Protocols on TNMID Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10

299 Yes Yes Yes No Start of the Nodal Transition Outage Management Guideline Plan Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10

301 Yes No Yes Yes QSEs begin updates to DAM, Adj Period & RT operations inputs for Nodal Fri 11/26/10 Fri 11/26/10

305 Yes No Yes No Switchover to Nodal for control Tue 11/30/10 Tue 11/30/10

306 Yes No Yes Yes Execute 1st binding SASM Thu 12/2/10 Thu 12/2/10

307 Yes Yes Yes Yes TNMID (GO LIVE) Wed 12/1/10 Wed 12/1/10

309 Yes No Yes No QSEs continue zonal submissions for for AS & BE markets Fri 12/3/10 Fri 12/10/10
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310 Yes No Yes Yes Publish ACL for 1st binding DAM Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10

311 Yes No Yes Yes 1st binding DAM Fri 12/10/10 Fri 12/10/10

312 Yes No Yes No Suspend Zonal submissions for AS & BE markets Wed 12/8/10 Wed 12/8/10

313 Yes Yes Yes Yes End date of Protocol § 21.12.5 Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10

316 Yes Yes Yes Yes End of Go-Live Sequence & Go-Live Period Tue 1/4/11 Tue 1/4/11

317 No No No No Go-Live CRR Auction Sat 10/2/10 Wed 12/22/10

318 Yes No Yes Yes Publish preliminary Network Model for 1st CRR auction Sat 10/2/10 Sat 10/2/10

320 Yes No Yes Yes Start of PCRR nomination for 1st CRR Monthly Auction Tue 10/12/10 Tue 10/12/10

322 Yes No Yes Yes Publish PCRR/MCFRI allocation results Thu 10/21/10 Thu 10/21/10

323 Yes No Yes Yes Publish CRR Network Model for 1st CRR Monthly Auction Sat 10/2/10 Sat 10/2/10

324 Yes No Yes Yes Start of PCRR nomination for 2nd CRR Monthly Auction Wed 11/10/10 Wed 11/10/10

325 Yes No Yes Yes Start of CRR bid/offer submission window for 1st CRR Monthly Auction Mon 11/1/10 Mon 11/1/10

326 Yes No Yes Yes Publish ACL for 1st CRR Monthly Auction Tue 11/2/10 Tue 11/2/10

327 Yes No Yes Yes Publish 1st CRR Monthly Auction results Mon 11/8/10 Mon 11/8/10

328 Yes No Yes Yes Publish 1st CRR Monthly Auction Invoice Tue 11/9/10 Tue 11/9/10

329 Yes No Yes Yes Publish 2nd CRR monthly auction notice Mon 11/29/10 Mon 11/29/10

330 Yes No Yes Yes Publish PCRR/MCFRI allocation results Mon 11/29/10 Mon 11/29/10

331 Yes No Yes Yes Publish CRR Network Model for 2nd CRR Monthly Auction Mon 11/29/10 Mon 11/29/10

332 Yes No Yes Yes Payment due for 1st CRR Monthly Auction Thu 11/11/10 Thu 11/11/10

333 Yes No Yes Yes Start of CRR bid/offer submission window for second CRR Auction Sat 12/11/10 Sat 12/11/10

335 Yes No Yes Yes Publication of second Monthly CRR Auction results Sat 12/18/10 Sat 12/18/10

336 Yes No Yes Yes Publication of second Monthly CRR Auction Invoice Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10

337 Yes No Yes Yes Payment due for second Monthly CRR Auction Wed 12/22/10 Wed 12/22/10
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